34
T
ap
W
ri
te
r®

d
Model Order code Shank E F D L Stroke
C
Weight kg
MH 1/2 575020TH 20 mm 6.4 24.5 62 128 12 1.6
575025TH 25 mm
575075TH 3/4˝
575010TH 1"
575003TH No.3 Morse
MH 3/4 577525TH 25mm 6.4 40 86 172 18 3.4
577510TH 1"
Model Order code A B C D
MH 1/2 5750THI 24 6.35 6.4 24
MH 3/4 5775THI 40 6.35 6.4 40
MH 3/4 5775THILG 40 6.35 9.6 40
W X Y Z Order code
26 Letters